
Show #22759: NCRHA Steve DeFrang Memorial EL1 (3/29/2024-3/30/2024)

1. Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 454 Kind A Big Deal Jessica Larson 69.00 Jessica Larson

2 494 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 68.50 Mary Grundstrom

3T 374 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 67.50 Jill Larue

3T 417 JGD Ruf Cut Diamond Holly Schoenherr 67.50 Holly Schoenherr

3T 388 HJH IMUR Huckleberry Tami J Janke 67.50 Tami J Janke

6 371 Hot Special Jersey Sloane Sutton 66.50 Merideth Sutton

7T 406 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 66.00 Michael Cox

7T 394 SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 66.00 Riley Schmidt

7T 389 Reminics Access Code Rooney Dennis 66.00 Rooney Dennis

7T 464 Spin It Lika Cyclone Kimberly J Schultz 66.00 Kimberly J Schultz

11 402 My Lil Whizkey Girl Clayton Thompson 65.50 Clayton Thompson

12 387 Gunnaderailya Amy Liske 65.00 Amy Liske

13T 452 Gunnatalktrash Amelia Klamm 64.00 Megan J Herdrich

13T 410 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Seeland 64.00 Bridget Seeland

15 384 Snappin Mesa Whiz Lillie Shaleen 62.00 Loren Booth

16 440 UWRF Vintagewrangler Joanie Dawn Bowman 61.50 Joanie Dawn Bowman

17 372 Carlos Dun It Morgan Lance 61.00 Jenny Lance

2. Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 445 DMAC Cupful Peyton Chwala 69.00 Andy J Chwala

1T 454 Kind A Big Deal Jessica Larson 69.00 Jessica Larson

3 494 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 68.50 Mary Grundstrom

4T 374 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 67.50 Jill Larue

4T 382 Mia Ruf Magnum Peggy L Jacque 67.50 Peggy L Jacque

4T 417 JGD Ruf Cut Diamond Holly Schoenherr 67.50 Holly Schoenherr

4T 388 HJH IMUR Huckleberry Tami J Janke 67.50 Tami J Janke

8 401 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 67.00 Madison Thompson

9T 406 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 66.00 Michael Cox

9T 394 SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 66.00 Riley Schmidt

9T 389 Reminics Access Code Rooney Dennis 66.00 Rooney Dennis

12T 380 Thuglette Stefanie Ketelsen 65.00 Jeremy Ketelsen

12T 387 Gunnaderailya Amy Liske 65.00 Amy Liske

14 410 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Seeland 64.00 Bridget Seeland

15 403 Cash A Rita Samantha Fuller 61.50 Samantha Fuller

16 379 My Shiney Six Gun Renee Paukner 58.00 Joe Paukner
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3. Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 445 DMAC Cupful Peyton Chwala 67.00 Andy J Chwala

1T 402 My Lil Whizkey Girl Clayton Thompson 67.00 Clayton Thompson

3 450 Spooks Gotta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 52.00 Bryndle K Sveen

4. Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 424 Mcspangled Ava Welman 71.00 Ava Welman

2 456 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 68.50 Carrie Bateman

3T 377 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 67.00 Nathan O Connor

3T 442 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Rylie Donahue 67.00 Jacqualine Donahue

3T 400 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson 67.00 Clayton Thompson

6T 401 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 66.00 Madison Thompson

6T 416 Shines Bay Star Julia Mulder 66.00 Christal Mulder

8 394 SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 64.00 Riley Schmidt

5. 10 & Under Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 426 Cashing Black Chex Evelyn Fuller 69.50 Amanda Anderson

2 371 Hot Special Jersey Sloane Sutton 68.00 Merideth Sutton

3 432 Nu Chex Quixote Paisley Ratkowski 67.00 Brian Seeland

4 357 Gunners Royal Star Avery Wegner 61.50 Avery Wegner

5 391 Footwork For Fun Buckley Grunewald 60.00 Natalie Derry Grunewald

8. Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 413 Tinkering Justin Michels 71.00 Zach Bell$139.65

2 390 Oaks Lucky Star Natalie Derry Grunewald 70.00 Natalie Derry Grunewald$108.61

3 405 Glo Guns A Pistol Annette Baker 67.50 Tracy Elwood$62.07

4 447 Roosters Whizetta Eliot Pulling 66.00 R Dale Dickey

5 464 Spin It Lika Cyclone Ava Welman 63.00 Kimberly J Schultz

9. Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 451 No Question A Star Addrieanna Kilby 71.50 Addrieanna Kilby

2 390 Oaks Lucky Star Natalie Derry Grunewald 70.00 Natalie Derry Grunewald

3 447 Roosters Whizetta Eliot Pulling 66.00 R Dale Dickey

17. Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 370 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 70.50 Merideth Sutton$33.43

2 442 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Rylie Donahue 68.50 Jacqualine Donahue$26.55

3T 406 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 66.50 Michael Cox$14.75

3T 410 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Seeland 66.50 Bridget Seeland$14.75

5 381 Spooktime Shine Stefanie Ketelsen 66.00 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen$8.85

6 374 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 65.50 Jill Larue

7 396 ATI Mimosanthemornin Kylie Lynn Moeller 64.00 Dan Moeller

8T 380 Thuglette Stefanie Ketelsen 63.50 Jeremy Ketelsen

8T 379 My Shiney Six Gun Renee Paukner 63.50 Joe Paukner

10 494 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 62.00 Mary Grundstrom



Show #22758: NCRHA Steve DeFrang Memorial 1 (3/29/2024-3/30/2024)

6. Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 370 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 68.50 Merideth Sutton$22.87

2T 442 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Rylie Donahue 68.00 Jacqualine Donahue$13.98

2T 423 Electric Ice Nikki Dorau 68.00 Nikki Dorau$13.98

4 374 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 67.50 Jill Larue

5 381 Spooktime Shine Stefanie Ketelsen 66.50 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen

6T 452 Gunnatalktrash Amelia Klamm 64.00 Megan J Herdrich

6T 410 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Seeland 64.00 Bridget Seeland

8T 494 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 60.00 Mary Grundstrom

8T 396 ATI Mimosanthemornin Kylie Lynn Moeller 60.00 Dan Moeller

7. Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 370 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 68.50 Merideth Sutton$14.32

2T 377 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 68.00 Nathan O Connor$8.75

2T 423 Electric Ice Nikki Dorau 68.00 Nikki Dorau$8.75

4 374 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 67.50 Jill Larue

5 332 Commanders Whiz Chic Sarah Schaben 63.50 Sarah Schaben

6 494 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 60.00 Mary Grundstrom

10. Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 424 Mcspangled Ava Welman 71.50 Ava Welman$545.91

2 422 Ruf Freckles Anita Daggett 71.00 Anita Daggett$433.52

3T 368 Chromed Out Can Can Breanna Lappe 70.00 Margaret M McNamara$240.84

3T 415 Hollywood Billie Jamie Fedder 70.00 Jamie Fedder$240.84

5T 427 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 69.50 Carla J Hingeveld$48.17

5T 420 Rocknrollwallafame Joan Kasten Erickson 69.50 Joan Kasten Erickson$48.17

5T 412 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBurney 69.50 David McBurney$48.17

8T 418 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 69.00 John Zimmerman

8T 458 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 69.00 Larry Kasten

10T 408 Pretty Electric Breanna Lappe 68.00 Margaret M McNamara

10T 443 Settingthetownonfire Grant Truax 68.00 Kevin K Truax

12 419 Special Nite Movz Abby L Halweg 67.50 Abby L Halweg

13 441 FM Spooks Gotta Win Jennifer Wiederholt 66.50 Charles Wiederholt

14T 442 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacqualine Donahue 65.50 Jacqualine Donahue

14T 386 Sparkn Dynamite Steve Bonnett 65.50 Steve Bonnett

11. Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 424 Mcspangled Ava Welman 71.50 Ava Welman$260.44

2 415 Hollywood Billie Jamie Fedder 70.00 Jamie Fedder$206.82

3T 427 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 69.50 Carla J Hingeveld$99.58

3T 420 Rocknrollwallafame Joan Kasten Erickson 69.50 Joan Kasten Erickson$99.58

3T 412 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBurney 69.50 David McBurney$99.58

6T 418 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 69.00 John Zimmerman

6T 458 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 69.00 Larry Kasten

8T 443 Settingthetownonfire Grant Truax 68.00 Kevin K Truax
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8T 385 Frozen Phenom Trisha G L Kolterman 68.00 Trisha G L Kolterman

10 419 Special Nite Movz Abby L Halweg 67.50 Abby L Halweg

11T 441 FM Spooks Gotta Win Jennifer Wiederholt 66.50 Charles Wiederholt

11T 453 Groovin Ann Whizin Jennifer L Justin 66.50 J And J Performance Horses

13T 442 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacqualine Donahue 65.50 Jacqualine Donahue

13T 383 TR Tinseltown Trisha G L Kolterman 65.50 Trisha G L Kolterman

13T 386 Sparkn Dynamite Steve Bonnett 65.50 Steve Bonnett

16 393 The Viper Alexis A Daggett 63.50 Alexis A Daggett

12. Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 474 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 70.00 Ayden Welman$80.00

2 427 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 69.50 Carla J Hingeveld$60.00

3T 443 Settingthetownonfire Grant Truax 68.00 Kevin K Truax$30.00

3T 373 Chromed Gun Briel Grube 68.00 Briel Grube$30.00

5 419 Special Nite Movz Abby L Halweg 67.50 Abby L Halweg

6T 442 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacqualine Donahue 65.50 Jacqualine Donahue

6T 386 Sparkn Dynamite Steve Bonnett 65.50 Steve Bonnett

8T 460 Trashy Pants Carrie Bateman 64.00 Carrie Bateman

8T 444 She Shines On Line Addison Welman 64.00 Addison Welman

13. Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 422 Ruf Freckles Anita Daggett 71.00 Anita Daggett$46.50

2T 427 Cross Step Wrangler Carla J Hingeveld 69.50 Carla J Hingeveld$18.94

2T 420 Rocknrollwallafame Joan Kasten Erickson 69.50 Joan Kasten Erickson$18.94

2T 412 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBurney 69.50 David McBurney$18.94

5 458 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 69.00 Larry Kasten

6T 442 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Jacqualine Donahue 65.50 Jacqualine Donahue

6T 386 Sparkn Dynamite Steve Bonnett 65.50 Steve Bonnett

8 379 My Shiney Six Gun Renee Paukner 64.50 Joe Paukner

14. Novice Horse Open Go: 1 - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 484 Gottalittlesidechick Brian Welman 72.50 Sini Stjernsward Ross$145.89

2 356 Electric Ebony Spark Christina Croston-Boyes 71.50 White River Ag Products Inc$115.85

3 375 Spooks Gotta Rock Zach Bell 71.00 Sherry Meyers Thompson$85.82

4 394 SS Wimp There It Is Brian Welman 70.50 Riley Schmidt$42.91

5T 456 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Russell A Ratkowski Jr 69.50 Carrie Bateman$19.31

5T 433 Paleface Outlaw Justin Michels 69.50 Chad D Clark$19.31

7T 363 Davinci Got A Gun Justin Michels 69.00 Chad D Clark

7T 446 Pep Boonsmal Zach Bell 69.00 Sara Riordan

9 449 Star Buster Whiz Zach Bell 68.50 Joyce E Borchardt

10 421 A Vintage Legacy Russell A Ratkowski Jr 68.00 Bridget Seeland

11 398 PDF Customized Annette Baker 67.00 Samuel Flarida

15. Novice Horse Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 484 Gottalittlesidechick Brian Welman 72.50 Sini Stjernsward Ross$249.40

2 351 Guns Sparkling Nite Christina Croston-Boyes 70.50 White River Ag Products Inc$187.05
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3 433 Paleface Outlaw Justin Michels 69.50 Chad D Clark$124.70

4T 337 Lil Sunshine Joe Christina Croston-Boyes 69.00 White River Ag Products Inc$31.18

4T 363 Davinci Got A Gun Justin Michels 69.00 Chad D Clark$31.18

6 449 Star Buster Whiz Zach Bell 68.50 Joyce E Borchardt

7 455 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 67.00 Larry Kasten

16. Novice Horse Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 339 Lil Voodoo Tanner Boyes 70.50 White River Ag Products Inc$7.70

19. Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 375 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Thompson 70.00 Sherry Meyers Thompson

1T 445 DMAC Cupful Peyton Chwala 70.00 Andy J Chwala

3T 402 My Lil Whizkey Girl Clayton Thompson 68.00 Clayton Thompson

3T 450 Spooks Gotta Boom Bryndle K Sveen 68.00 Bryndle K Sveen

5 389 Reminics Access Code Rooney Dennis 64.50 Rooney Dennis

20. Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 424 Mcspangled Ava Welman 72.00 Ava Welman

2 400 Fifty Shades Of Roan Hayley Thompson 69.50 Clayton Thompson

3 401 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 69.00 Madison Thompson

4 377 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 68.50 Nathan O Connor

5T 394 SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 67.50 Riley Schmidt

5T 448 Chex Your Step Addison L Saterbak 67.50 Kathy Saterbak

7 416 Shines Bay Star Julia Mulder 66.50 Christal Mulder

8 442 Sheez Gotta Gun Up Rylie Donahue 66.00 Jacqualine Donahue

21. 10 & Under Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 426 Cashing Black Chex Evelyn Fuller 70.50 Amanda Anderson

2T 391 Footwork For Fun Buckley Grunewald 66.00 Natalie Derry Grunewald

2T 371 Hot Special Jersey Sloane Sutton 66.00 Merideth Sutton

4 357 Gunners Royal Star Avery Wegner 65.00 Avery Wegner

5 432 Nu Chex Quixote Paisley Ratkowski 58.00 Brian Seeland

22. Novice Horse Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 412 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBurney 70.50 David McBurney$128.88

1T 415 Hollywood Billie Jamie Fedder 70.50 Jamie Fedder$128.88

3T 458 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 69.50 Larry Kasten$32.22

3T 332 Commanders Whiz Chic Sarah Schaben 69.50 Sarah Schaben$32.22

5 363 Davinci Got A Gun Chad D Clark 69.00 Chad D Clark

6 460 Trashy Pants Carrie Bateman 67.00 Carrie Bateman

7 403 Cash A Rita Samantha Fuller 64.00 Samantha Fuller

23. Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 412 Chrome Shootin Lady David McBurney 70.50 David McBurney$192.00

1T 385 Frozen Phenom Trisha G L Kolterman 70.50 Trisha G L Kolterman$192.00

1T 415 Hollywood Billie Jamie Fedder 70.50 Jamie Fedder$192.00
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4T 418 Electric Question Lacy Zimmerman 69.50 John Zimmerman

4T 458 Dunits Ice Storm Shannon Kasten 69.50 Larry Kasten

6T 363 Davinci Got A Gun Chad D Clark 69.00 Chad D Clark

6T 422 Ruf Freckles Anita Daggett 69.00 Anita Daggett

8 430 Gunna Flashya Veronica I Phillips 68.50 Veronica I Phillips

9 441 FM Spooks Gotta Win Jennifer Wiederholt 67.50 Charles Wiederholt

24. Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 415 Hollywood Billie Jamie Fedder 70.50 Jamie Fedder$21.95

2 422 Ruf Freckles Anita Daggett 69.00 Anita Daggett$14.63

3 441 FM Spooks Gotta Win Jennifer Wiederholt 67.50 Charles Wiederholt

28. Open Go: 1 - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 363 Davinci Got A Gun Justin Michels 72.50 Chad D Clark$566.25

2T 459 Miss Whizkey Brandon P Freiheit 72.00 Kevin Colston$353.91

2T 353 SS The Wimp Doctor Tanner Boyes 72.00 White River Ag Products Inc$353.91

4 413 Tinkering Justin Michels 71.00 Zach Bell$141.56

5T 337 Lil Sunshine Joe Christina Croston-Boyes 69.50 White River Ag Products Inc

5T 376 Twisted Solano Brandon P Freiheit 69.50 Mike Hamner

5T 421 A Vintage Legacy Russell A Ratkowski Jr 69.50 Bridget Seeland

8 447 Roosters Whizetta Zach Bell 68.50 R Dale Dickey

9 356 Electric Ebony Spark Christina Croston-Boyes 68.00 White River Ag Products Inc

29. Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 363 Davinci Got A Gun Justin Michels 72.50 Chad D Clark$227.14

2 413 Tinkering Justin Michels 71.00 Zach Bell$176.66

3 446 Pep Boonsmal Zach Bell 69.00 Sara Riordan$100.95

4 447 Roosters Whizetta Zach Bell 68.50 R Dale Dickey

30. Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 363 Davinci Got A Gun Justin Michels 72.50 Chad D Clark$138.38

2 413 Tinkering Justin Michels 71.00 Zach Bell$103.79

3T 420 Rocknrollwallafame Joan Kasten Erickson 69.00 Joan Kasten Erickson$51.89

3T 398 PDF Customized Annette Baker 69.00 Samuel Flarida$51.89

5 405 Glo Guns A Pistol Annette Baker 68.50 Tracy Elwood
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18. Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 377 Walla Be Ruf Kendra O Connor 70.50 Nathan O Connor$21.11

1T 370 Waitin On The Rest Merideth Sutton 70.50 Merideth Sutton$21.11

3 456 WWR Boomboom Bugatti Elliana Swoboda 67.50 Carrie Bateman$12.07

4 332 Commanders Whiz Chic Sarah Schaben 67.00 Sarah Schaben$6.03

5 381 Spooktime Shine Stefanie Ketelsen 66.00 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen

6 374 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 65.50 Jill Larue

7 380 Thuglette Stefanie Ketelsen 63.50 Jeremy Ketelsen

8 494 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 62.00 Mary Grundstrom

27. Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 474 Miss Im In Style Ayden Welman 72.50 Ayden Welman$80.00

2 419 Special Nite Movz Abby L Halweg 71.00 Abby L Halweg$60.00

3T 407 Sixty Six Mercedes Madalyn F Werner 70.50 Madalyn F Werner$20.00

3T 433 Paleface Outlaw Krishawn Clark 70.50 Chad D Clark$20.00

3T 455 GH The Ruf Whiz Taylor Lea Kasten 70.50 Larry Kasten$20.00

6 373 Chromed Gun Briel Grube 69.00 Briel Grube

7 375 Spooks Gotta Rock Olivia Thompson 68.50 Sherry Meyers Thompson

8 423 Electric Ice Nikki Dorau 67.50 Nikki Dorau

9 444 She Shines On Line Addison Welman 66.50 Addison Welman

10 460 Trashy Pants Carrie Bateman 66.00 Carrie Bateman
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25. Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 394 SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 68.50 Riley Schmidt

2 374 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 67.50 Jill Larue

3T 387 Gunnaderailya Amy Liske 67.00 Amy Liske

3T 416 Shines Bay Star Julia Mulder 67.00 Christal Mulder

3T 494 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 67.00 Mary Grundstrom

3T 388 HJH IMUR Huckleberry Tami J Janke 67.00 Tami J Janke

7T 406 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 66.50 Michael Cox

7T 452 Gunnatalktrash Amelia Klamm 66.50 Megan J Herdrich

7T 402 My Lil Whizkey Girl Clayton Thompson 66.50 Clayton Thompson

7T 454 Kind A Big Deal Jessica Larson 66.50 Jessica Larson

11T 399 Shiney Lil Mercedes April Stier 66.00 Jayden Kintu

11T 396 ATI Mimosanthemornin Kylie Lynn Moeller 66.00 Dan Moeller

13 417 JGD Ruf Cut Diamond Holly Schoenherr 65.50 Holly Schoenherr

14 440 UWRF Vintagewrangler Joanie Dawn Bowman 64.00 Joanie Dawn Bowman

15 410 Legacy Of The Gunn Bridget Seeland 63.50 Bridget Seeland

16T 384 Snappin Mesa Whiz Lillie Shaleen 62.50 Loren Booth

16T 464 Spin It Lika Cyclone Kimberly J Schultz 62.50 Kimberly J Schultz

18 372 Carlos Dun It Morgan Lance 59.50 Jenny Lance

19 389 Reminics Access Code Rooney Dennis 58.00 Rooney Dennis

26. Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 381 Spooktime Shine Stefanie Ketelsen 69.50 Stefanie & Jeremy Ketelsen

2 445 DMAC Cupful Peyton Chwala 69.00 Andy J Chwala

3 394 SS Wimp There It Is Riley Schmidt 68.50 Riley Schmidt

4 374 Spook Gotta Star Jill Larue 67.50 Jill Larue

5T 387 Gunnaderailya Amy Liske 67.00 Amy Liske

5T 494 TR Bada Boom Mary Grundstrom 67.00 Mary Grundstrom

5T 388 HJH IMUR Huckleberry Tami J Janke 67.00 Tami J Janke

8T 406 Wallawalla Whatastar Michael Cox 66.50 Michael Cox

8T 454 Kind A Big Deal Jessica Larson 66.50 Jessica Larson

10 401 Sonata Stargun Madison Thompson 66.00 Madison Thompson

11 417 JGD Ruf Cut Diamond Holly Schoenherr 65.50 Holly Schoenherr

12 389 Reminics Access Code Rooney Dennis 58.00 Rooney Dennis
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